Voss Keramisk komfur VKK67742HV

Energiklasse
Ovnrum liter
Selvrenstype
Teleskopudtraek
Farve

Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

Spanding

Betjeningspanel, type
Antal riste medfalger

Antal bradepander medfalger

2+2 ars garanti

EAN nummer

A+

73

Pyrolyse

Ja

Hvid

900 mm

596 mm

600 mm

63,0 kg
230V

Push knapper
1

3

Ja
7332543847587



